NL	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
70986. waq	TC 1396-0702 Vol.m93 Page 29534
사람들은 사람들이 살아가는 것이 나는 아이가 나는 사람들이 나를 하는 것이 나를 하는 것이 하는 수 없었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 가득하는 것이 없는 것이 되었습니다. 그는 사람들이 나를 다 살아	가수 가장 하는 이 이 사람들은 것을 바다가 하는 사람들이 가장 하는 사람들이 있는 것이다. 그는 사람들이 사람들이 가장 하는 사람들이 가장 하는 것이다.
T. R. SCHERRER and JUDY BENESE'S	CHERRER, nusband and Wife , 19 93 , between
MOUNTAIN TITTE COMPANY OF PLAME	THE COMMENT, as Grantor.
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMAT	
LORIS E. HARRELL and FRANCELLA	as Trustee, and ARRELL, or the Survivor, thereof, as Beneficiary,
The enderstruct is the legal corner and helder of c	WITNESSETH:
Klamath County Oregon	s and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in described as:
	Constitution of the consti
SEE EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRI	PTION WHICH IS MADE A PART HEREOF BY
THIS REFERENCE.	A though Public Contains
소리는 사람들이 가는 사람들이 되었다. 그 사람들이 모르는 것이 되었다. 그 사람들이 되었다. 	
territorio de la companio de la com La companio de la co	
24	
그는 그들은 그림을 가지 않는 것이 되었다. 그런 그런 가지 않는데 한 그런데 하는 그런 사람이 되었다.	as definitely of the order of the order
	ats and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now is thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
	MANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
of TEN THOUSAND AND NO/100	0 Court agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
	der and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if
not sooner paid, to be due and payable Der terms	of Note 19
	instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of the note ribed property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be
	instrument in contained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then,
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor a	
	if the property. If the prope
3. To comply with all laws ordinances regulations	S Incurred therefor, the table to the table to the table to the table to ta
	to overlaints, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary is pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and ces, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
	co, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by filing officers or searching to the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or
	y may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$fullvalue loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the bene-
at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any policy	reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary
any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beni	under any life of other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice	Dication of release shall not cure of waive any default or notice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from construction if	ens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct	the grantor tall to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums,
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in	preof, and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note
with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinhelore desc	rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments,
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the be	d, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice, encliciary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay-
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust	including the cost of title search as wall on the standard and
7. To appear in and defend any action or proceed	poligation and trustee's and attorney's fees actually incurred.
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title	ciary of trustee may appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed,
the that court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as	by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree of the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
It is mutually agreed that:	perty shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-
ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require th	at all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,
irust company of igvings and loan association authorized to do	must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-
rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiarie agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	s, attiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof or an access.
due and payable, in such an event the beneficiary may a	
12, 11,000 it tra LEAST, DEED typoent of any incidit	these sections thereby in in grant and the section of the section
The control of the co	but there of grants of the South of
T.R. SCHERRER & JUDY BENESE SCHERRER 5959 REEDER RD	problems. The consense of state of I certify that the within instru-
KLAMATH "FALLS OR" 97603 DEC SUCCESS! DELIES OF	day of 19
10 Chart but apper Grantor Mentice the several power	BPACE RESERVED at oclockM., and recorded
LORI S E. HARRELL & FRANCELLA HARREL P.O. BOX 1253	RECORDER'S USE: Condition of the transfer of the condition of the conditio
MC MINNVILLE OR 97128 tour and appropriate	ment/microfilm/reception No.
the toda for empression senticisms of full recommensured	Record of
After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip); http:// intens/pearstress	Witness my hand and seal of
IORI S.E. HARRELL & FRANCELLA HARRELI	Usy beneficiary in such proceedings, and the habitude applies open for Hillands in
P.C. BOX-1253. Streets technica to but on ice	multie corts, expenses and agramat's nymen transity part as integral to the time to be in the analysis of the time to be in the integral to be in the analysis of the integral to be integral to be integrated by in the analysis of the integral to be integrated by in the analysis of the
MCMINWILLE, OR 97128	By.



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less mocessarily paid or incurred by functionary and applied by it little to the control of the control o **29535** • • •

rust Deed dated October 19

1993, records County, Oreg and that the granto The granto (a)* primar (b) for an This deed a personal represent secured hereby, w in an construi if the context so made, assumed an IN-WIT	TICE: Delete, by lining out, which	elend the same against of the loan represented mily or household purporter is a natural person tit of and birds all part. The term beneficiary herein, restood that the grantor, a taken to mean and incions hereof apply equiporter than the grantor has executively warranty (a) or (b) is the beneficiary his a creditor has beneficiary his a creditor his	all persons whomsever. by the above described noses (see Important Notice) is a for business or comitive hereto, their heirs, le shall mean the holder and trustee and/or beneficial the plural, and that ally to corporations and the ed this instrument the	note and this trust deed are ce below), mercial purposes, gatees, devisees, administ d owner, including pledge ry may each be more than t senerally all grammatica	rators, executors, e, of the contract one person; that I changes shall be ove written.
disclosures; for the	defined in the Truff-in-age comply with the Act and Reguls purpose use Stevens-Ness For hithe Act is not required; disregulation of the Act is not required. This in by This in	REGON, County of	Klamath)ss. November	8 , 19 93,
M. MOS	STATE OF O	strument was acknow	viedged before me on UDY BENESE SCHER	RER	, 19,
foliather with a	byThis ir	strument was ackno	wledged before me on	RER	
	by			I-,	A
	AS	2722424255	- J	W Rosh	1 (
	WOIST L REDD		This	(Notary	Public for Oregon
N.	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGO COMMISSION NO. 0104: NY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 1	6,1995) POTE 1774	My commission ex	pires 11/16/9	
		TO THE PARTY OF TH	be used only when obligation	ons have been paid.)	
Water Company	REQUEST FOR	HULL RECORDED TO THE TO	istee	regoing trust deed. All sun any sums owing to you u	as secured by the trust
το:	erge television	and holder of all indeb	tedness secured by the Au	any sums owing to you to	ivered to you herewith

	CHARLES CHARLES IN THE STATE OF		when obligations have been paid.)	
	REQUEST/FOR	FUIL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only	and the state of t	secured by the trust
-0.	Manage Cravosniky deints.	talder of all indebtedness sec	ured by the foregoing trust deed. All sent to you of any sums owing to you occured by the trust deed (which are arties designated by the terms of the trust designated by the trust designated by the trust designated by the trust desig	under the terms of the
10:	The undersigned is the legal owner	You hereby are directed, on payme	ured by the toregoing ent to you of any sums owing to you coured by the trust deed (which are de arties designated by the terms of the t	rust deed the estate now
	have Decil Add 7 F	AL BIL OVIUGIOUS	THIAR COSINIATOR	man and a second of the second
toget	her with the trust deed and recon	eyance and documents to	rfie8 Gesignatus	
held	by you under the same			
DA7	ED:	DA REMERL'A THE BARRIOR	12414412274286±2	47.4
	at less or destroy this Trust Deed OR TH	E NOTE which it secures.	EDUNG CONTROL Beneficiary	10.52.852.40
Both	ot lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR in must be delivered to the trustee for can reconveyance will be made.	cellation before		ar war a far than a far a said o
	reconveyunce	and the second s	Escape States	

Elizabeth Communication of the Communication of the

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situated in the W1/2 of the SE1/4 of Section 17 Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 5/8" iron pin on the Easterly right of way line at that certain road known as Reeder Road, from which the S1/4 corner of said Section 17 bears the following two bearings and distances: North 89 degrees 52' 02" West 30.00 feet, South 00 degrees 07' 58" West 830.00 feet; thence from said point of beginning South 89 degrees 52' 02" East 624.69 West 830.00 feet; thence North 00 degrees 44' 18" East 260.02 feet to a 5/8" iron pin, thence North 89 degrees 52' 02" West 627.43 feet to a 5/8" iron pin on the Easterly right of way line of said Reeder Road, thence South 00 degrees 07' 58" West along the Easterly right of way of said Reeder Road, 260.00 feet to the point of beginning.

SUBJECT TO: An easement for purposes of ingress and egress and public utilities along the Southerly 20 feet of the above described property, and an easement for irrigation and pipeline maintenance thereof along the Easterly 5 feet of the above described property.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	f Mou <u>ntain Ti</u>	+1e co	the 8th day
Filed for record at request o	of Mountain 11	DM and duly	recorded in Vol. M93
of Nov.	A.D., 19 93 at 3:27	_ O'ClockFIVI., and duty	A COLUMN TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
	f Mortgages	on Page2953	경기() : 1. [2016] : 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
		Evelyn Biehn - 0	County Clerk
420 00		By Drulene	Mulinstare